GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO 5259
TO BE ANSWERED ON 28.08.2001
DECLARATION OF ALL INDIAN LANGUAGES AS NATIONAL LANGUAGES

5259, SHRI T.T.V. DHINAKARAN
SUDARSANA NATCHIAPPAN E.M.

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:-
(a) whether the Government propose to declare all the Indian Languages as National
Languages;
(b) if so, the modalities to be adopted for the purpose; and
(c) the time by which it is likely to be declared?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS ( I.D. SWAMI )
(a): No, Sir.

(b)&(c): Do not arise.

